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THE cLUB THANKS 4LEGS FOR THEIR SUPPORT



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

FORWARD

‘Welcome & Good Luck’ on Behalf of the Patrons, Life Members, Committee & the Members
of Western Port Obedience Dog Club inc.

COMPETITORS PLEASE NOTE:
Due to entry numbers; Novice Agility (both AM & PM) has been transferred to Ring 3 and
will be judged by Murray Tyler (AM) and Frank Tipping (PM)

Could all class winners be available for photos immediately after presentations

Trial Officials
AM TRIAL

RING 1. Excellent/ Open / Masters Agility Mr J Browne

RING 2. Open / Masters Jumping Mr C Shelton

RING 3. Novice / Excellent Jumping, Novice Agility, Snooker Mr M Tyler
PM TRIAL

RING 1. Excellent/ Open / Masters Agility Mr C Shelton

RING 2. Open / Masters Junping Mr J Browne

RING 3. Novice / Excellent Jumping, Novice Agility Mr F Tipping

VCA Representative: Mrs D Chrystal

Trial Manager: Mr D B Brearley
First Aid Officer: Mrs J Gedling
Photographer : Ms S Robinson
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Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

TRIAL PRECINCT

----------------------- Western Port Hwy - - - - - - - - oo
RING 1 RING 2 RING 3
Agility — Jumping - Jumping -
Excellent / Open / Open / Masters Novice / Excellent.
Masters Agility - Novice

Snooker (AM Only)

Judges : Judges : Judges :
AM: Mr J Browne AM : Mr C Shelton AM: Mr M Tyler

PM: Mr C Shelton

PM : Mr J Browne

PM: Mr F Tipping

Secretary’s Office
First Aid Room
VCA REP : Denise Chrystal
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Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 1 - AM - EXCELLENT AGILITY - James Brown

201 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON

203 NICOLA MILLWARD T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GD ASOCIATE

310 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE

311 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X

312 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD PUG

313 JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIORS BLACK LOTUS JDX AD SPDX SD CD POODLE - MINIATURE

314 KIM DAVIDSON NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD ASSOCIATE

409 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

410 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

411 BOB GRAHAM RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD SHARPEI

503 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

504 ANNE DENGATE T CH ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE

505 AMANDA MURCUTT AUST CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

506 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

507 R SLOAN & J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER

508 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

509 DEB HARVEY/ERIC ELLIOTT AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC

535 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

536 GAIL HALEY SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD DALMATION

537 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE

538 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCITATE REGISTER

539 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

540 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAs SPD AD ASSOCIATE

607 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE

609 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE AD GD JD DALMATIAN

610 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/
RING 1 - AM - OPEN AGILITY - James Brown

406 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND

410 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

413 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

317 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

318 JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI

319 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND

320 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD TD ASOCIATE

614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

503 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

515 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPIE

525 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

531 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM WORKING KELPIE

534 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

535 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 1 - AM - MASTER AGILITY - James Brown

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
601
602
603
604
605
315
316
318
319
205
206

BEL ADELE KENNELS (RAINIE MC BEL ADELE SCARLET STAR CD ADX JDM

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS H M EAVES
SHARON MULSHINE
MR SCOTT FLETCHER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R F ATYEO

BORDARITA KENNELS
MARG BOREHAM
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
ANNE DENGATE

MS NK JANETZKI
KATHERINE MACMILLAN
SUSANNA WATT

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

LINDA WILSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

R FATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SANDRA SHEPARD
PENNY SPENCER

MS J.R.LUCAS

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

WENDY SENG HPA
CAROLE DENEHEY
ROXANN EDDY

JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE
ROCHELLE MANDERSON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

BORDER COLLIE
ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM ASSOCIATE
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM ASSOCIATE
DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM ~ WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
JEOLENA BOY CANNY ADX JDX GD SPD SD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.LT. ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIBORDER COLLIE
POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFC BORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERLC
TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAs ADX JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE

T. CH. TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX ET SPD SDX GILABRADOR RETRIEVER
KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

WORKING KELPIE

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

T CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD GERMAN SHEPHERD DC
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD  CAVALIER KING CHARLI
MORGAN ADX JDX CORGiI
BINDI CD ADX JDX

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM2 JDM3 SDX PAPILLON

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
ASOCIATE



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 2 - AM - OPEN JUMPING - Chris Shelton

506 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
511 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO BORDER COLLIE

514 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE

515 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
519 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

523 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
526 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE

530 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

531 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM WORKING KELPIE

532 RFATYEO DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

533 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

534 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

538 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCITATE REGISTER
539 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

546 MS FLORENCE CHIU RUFEY ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
603 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
604 MR. M. COWMAN BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

202 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE

205 ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD ASOCIATE

317 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
318 JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI

319 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
320 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD TD ASOCIATE

404 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

405 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM ~ WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
406 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY ADX JDX GD SPD SD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
408 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
413 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
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Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 2 - AM - MASTER JUMPING - Chris Shelton

603
604
605
606
607
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
525
526
527
528
530
531
532
533
534
535
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
314
315
316
318
319
320
201
202
203
204
205
206

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

WENDY SENG HPA
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART

MRS RHONDA E DAVIS
DR MEGAN SEMPLE
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE
AMANDA MURCUTT

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
WORKING KELPIE

T CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD GERMAN SHEPHERD DC

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD

BESSIE DAVIS CDX JDM ADX ADO JDO SPM SDX GDX TD
T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD SPDX
CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX

T CH ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM
AUST CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON
CATHERINE WEBB

DEB HARVEY/ ERIC ELLIOTT

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS G RICARDO
AMANDA ROBINSON
ANNE DENGATE
SUSAN MACMILLAN

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

RF ATYEO

BORDARITA KENNELS
MARG BOREHAM
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
ANNE DENGATE

MS NK JANETZKI
SUSANNA WATT

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

LINDA WILSON

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN
RFATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS H M EAVES
SHARON MULSHINE

MR SCOTT FLETCHER
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
BORDARITA KENNELS
KIM DAVIDSON

CAROLE DENEHEY
ROXANN EDDY

JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE
NICOLA MILLWARD

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MICHELLE JEWELL
NICOLA MILLWARD

KIM MORRISON
ROCHELLE MANDERSON

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD

BEARLY SANE AD JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD
TYPHOON TESSA HSAs JDX AD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO

T CH ECHUCA JADE CDX AD JDX GD SPD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH
CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T.

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

KELPIE

LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE
AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DC
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE - LAB X GOL
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE - KELPIE

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIBORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH

ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCBORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAs ADX JDX CD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD
KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
WORKING KELPIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD SPD
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM
LUCY ADX ADO JDX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY ADX JDX GD SPD SD

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
NIKNAKPADDYWAK AD JDX SPD

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD
MORGAN ADX JDX

BINDI CD ADX JDX

CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD TD

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD

T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GD

MOPSIE J.D.X. AD.

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

BORDER COLLIE

KELPIE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

CAVALIER KING CHARLE
CORGI

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
ASOCIATE
PAPILLON
ASSOCIATE
ASOCIATE
ASSOCIATE -
ASOCIATE

MALTE!

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM2 JDM3 SDX PAPILLON



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 3 - AM - NOVICE JUMPING - Murray Tyler

301 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE SCHIPPERKE
302 CHRISTINE GEARY (S GREENSTR CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD SPD SD GERMAN SPITZ
303 MEG RYAN T.CH BEAUCHIOT CELTIC DREAMS PAPILLON
304 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG
210 VICKI JOSEPHS GYPSIE ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
613 LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
615 LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD (IMP NZ) POODLE STANDARD
616 LEONIE JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
540 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAs SPD AD ASSOCIATE
541 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
542 D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON T CH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD HSAs ET KOOLIE(SPORTING REGI
543 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET
544 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
545 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
546 MS FLORENCE CHIU RUFEY ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
411 BOB GRAHAM RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLD AD JD SHARPEI
412 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON ASSOCIATE - POODLE X

RING 3 - AM - EXCELLENT JUMPING - Murray Tyler
207 GEMMA BAKER ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
208 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON
209 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD ASSOCIATE
305 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE
306 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE
307 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE
308 LYN ROBINSON JASPER ROO AD JD ASSOCIATE
309 GEMMA BAKER CRANLEA SONATA AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
310 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
311 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
312 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD PUG
536 GAIL HALEY SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD DALMATION
537 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
538 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCITATE REGISTER
547 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
548 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET
608 MR M & MRS C BICKFORD ABBIESTAR MELINA JD AD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA
609 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE AD GD JD DALMATIAN
610 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/
611 LINDA JOHNSON CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET POODLE STANDARD
612 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE

RING 3 - AM - NOVICE AGILITY - Murray Tyler

513 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE
543 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET
544 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
545 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
546 MS FLORENCE CHIU RUFEY ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
547 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
548 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET
412 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON ASSOCIATE - POODLE X
303 MEG RYAN T.CH BEAUCHIOT CELTIC DREAMS PAPILLON
304 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG
305 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD SCHIPPERKE
306 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE
307 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE
209 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD ASSOCIATE
210 VICKI JOSEPHS GYPSIE ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
211 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE TIBETAN SPANIEL
612 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE
614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
615 LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD (IMP NZ) POODLE STANDARD



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 3 - AM - MASTER SNOOKER - Murray Tyler

605 WENDY SENG HPA T CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD GERMAN SHEPHERD DC
501 MRS RHONDA E DAVIS BESSIE DAVIS CDX JDM ADX ADO JDO SPM SDX GDX TD KELPIE
514 SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM ASSOCIATE
518 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH ASSOCIATE
526 MRG MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE
529 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T. CH. TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX ET SPD SDX GILABRADOR RETRIEVER
403 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM ASSOCIATE
405 MRS H M EAVES DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM ~ WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
413 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
317 MRS C.A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX  SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
201 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON
205 ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD ASOCIATE
206 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM2 JDM3 SDX PAPILLON
RING 3 - AM - NOVICE SNOOKER - Murray Tyler

406 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
412 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON ASSOCIATE - POODLE X
301 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE SCHIPPERKE
306 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE
307 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE
308 LYN ROBINSON JASPER ROO AD JD ASSOCIATE
318 JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI
319 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
207 GEMMA BAKER ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
208 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON
602 MS J.RLUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
610 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M
502 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD SPDX LABRADOR RETRIEVER
506 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
507 R SLOAN & J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
537 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
543 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET
545 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
548 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET

RING 3 - AM - EXCELLENT SNOOKER - Murray Tyler
302 CHRISTINE GEARY (S GREENSTR CH RYFROST WORTH THE WAIT CD SPD SD GERMAN SPITZ
311 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
313 JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIORS BLACK LOTUS JDX AD SPDX SD CD POODLE - MINIATURE
315 CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
202 MICHELLE JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE
203 NICOLA MILLWARD T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GD ASOCIATE
516 RF ATYEO AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
528 LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
407 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY ADX JDX GD SPD SD ENGLISH STAFFORDSHII
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RING 1 - PM - EXCELLENT AGILITY - Chris Shelton

607 DEBBIE HART LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE

609 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE AD GD JD DALMATIAN

610 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M/
503 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

504 ANNE DENGATE T CH ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM BORDER COLLIE

505 AMANDA MURCUTT AUST CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
506 MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
507 R SLOAN & J EGGLETON CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
508 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE AD JDX ASSOCIATE

535 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

536 GAIL HALEY SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD DALMATION

537 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE

539 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE

540 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAs SPD AD ASSOCIATE

549 MRS JULIJA KINGHORN DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE

409 BORDARITA KENNELS CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX BORDER COLLIE

410 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE

308 LYN ROBINSON JASPER ROO AD JD ASSOCIATE

310 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE

311 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
312 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD PUG

313 JENNY PEPPER WESTPRIORS BLACK LOTUS JDX AD SPDX SD CD POODLE - MINIATURE
201 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON

203 NICOLA MILLWARD T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GD ASOCIATE

204 KIM MORRISON MOPSIE J.D.X. A.D. ASSOCIATE - MALTES

RING 1 - PM - OPEN AGILITY - Chris Shelton

614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE

515 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
518 MARG BOREHAM POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH ASSOCIATE

520 KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

525 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
526 MR G MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE

531 SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM WORKING KELPIE

534 SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

538 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCITATE REGISTER
403 CAROLE DENEHEY PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM ASSOCIATE

406 SHARON MULSHINE LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
413 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
317 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
318 JANINE FEIL MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI

319 SHARON MULSHINE BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND

320 NICOLA MILLWARD CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD TD ASOCIATE



Western Port Agility, Jumping and Games Trial - 16th October 2010

RING 1 - PM - MASTER AGILITY - Chris Shelton

206
315
316
318
319
401
402
403
404
405
406
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
602
603
604
605
606

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
CAROLE DENEHEY
ROXANN EDDY

JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE

BEL ADELE KENNELS (RAINIE MC BEL ADELE SCARLET STAR CD ADX JDM

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS H M EAVES
SHARON MULSHINE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R F ATYEO

BORDARITA KENNELS
MARG BOREHAM
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
ANNE DENGATE

MS NK JANETZKI
KATHERINE MACMILLAN
SUSANNA WATT

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

LINDA WILSON

DR MEGAN SEMPLE
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SANDRA SHEPARD

MS J.R.LUCAS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN
WENDY SENG HPA
AMANDA MURCUTT

DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM2 JDM3 SDx PAPILLON
CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX ASSOCIATE
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD = CAVALIER KING CHARLE
MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI
BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
BORDER COLLIE
ALCLUTHA KILTS AFLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD ADO SHEETLAND SHEEPDOG
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM ASSOCIATE
NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM ASSOCIATE
DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM ~ WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
LUCY ADX ADO JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIBORDER COLLIE
POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE
GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

TOSCA CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAs ADX JDX CD
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE

T. CH. TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX ET SPD SDX GILABRADOR RETRIEVER
KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM WORKING KELPIE
DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE
AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE
KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE
ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

T CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD GERMAN SHEPHERD DC

ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
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RING 2 - PM - OPEN JUMPING - James Browne

404
405
406
408
413
317
318
319
320
603
604
503
506
511
515
516
519
523
526
531
532
533
535
539
549

LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS H M EAVES
SHARON MULSHINE
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS C. A. WONG

MRS C. A. WONG
JANINE FEIL

SHARON MULSHINE
NICOLA MILLWARD
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM
LUCY ADX ADO JDX

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

ASSOCIATE

WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SF SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX
MORGAN ADX JDX

BINDI CD ADX JDX

CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM SPDX SDX GD TD

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT

BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD

MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MS NK JANETZKI

MR G MRS J MILNER
SUSAN MACMILLAN

R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
BELINDA TEBBET

MRS JULIJA KINGHORN

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T.

SHETLAND SHEEPDOG
CORGI

ITALIAN GREYHOUND
ASOCIATE

ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
WORKING KELPIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE - KELPIE

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPBORDER COLLIE
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE

JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE

GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

WORKING KELPIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD SPD
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD

4(egs

food for health

BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
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RING 2 - PM - MASTER JUMPING - James Browne

201
202
203
204
206
316
318
319

403
404
405
406
408
409
503
504
506
507
508
510
511
512
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
525
526
527
528
530
531
532
533
534
535
549
601
602
603
604
605
606
607

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MICHELLE JEWELL
NICOLA MILLWARD
KIM MORRISON

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

ROXANN EDDY
JANINE FEIL
SHARON MULSHINE

CAROLE DENEHEY
LAURA DISTEFANO

MRS H M EAVES
SHARON MULSHINE
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
BORDARITA KENNELS
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE

MRS SL AND MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD AD JDX GD SPD

R SLOAN & J EGGLETON
CATHERINE WEBB

KIM DAVIDSON

MRS G RICARDO
AMANDA ROBINSON
ANNE DENGATE

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD

R F ATYEO

BORDARITA KENNELS
MARG BOREHAM
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
ANNETTE CLAUGHTON
ANNE DENGATE

MS NK JANETZKI
SUSANNA WATT

MR G MRS J MILNER
MEG RYAN

LINDA WILSON

KATIE & KRIS KISIELNICKI
SUSAN MACMILLAN

R F ATYEO

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
SANDRA SHEPARD

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MRS JULIJA KINGHORN
PENNY SPENCER

MS J.R.LUCAS

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR. M. COWMAN

WENDY SENG HPA
AMANDA MURCUTT
DEBBIE HART

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX PAPILLON
BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD SPD ASSOCIATE
T CH FRANKN FURTER JDX AD SPD SD GD ASOCIATE

MOPSIE J.D.X. AD. ASSOCIATE - MALTES
DUAL CH (TRACKING) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK ADM2 JDM3 SDX PAPILLON
BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM6 JDM4 ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GD  CAVALIER KING CHARLI

MORGAN ADX JDX CORGI

BINDI CD ADX JDX ITALIAN GREYHOUND
PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FM ASSOCIATE

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM ASSOCIATE

DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX TDX SDM
LUCY ADX ADO JDX

ZOE D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD PT

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX

T CH ADENSLEY SHADOW LOCH CD AD JDX SPD GD ET FM

WELSH SPRINGER SPAN
ITALIAN GREYHOUND
ASSOCIATE (KELPIE X)
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
BORDER COLLIE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
LABRADOR RETRIEVER
ASSOCIATE

ASSOCIATE

BORDER COLLIE
ASSOCIATE - LAB X GOL

CH KIMLISE SLOAN RANGER AD JDX ET SPD
BEARLY SANE AD JDX

TYPHOON TESSA HSAs JDX AD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN UD JDM AD GD JDO
T CH ECHUCA JADE CDX AD JDX GD SPD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T. ASSOCIATE - KELPIE
AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SP BORDER COLLIE
BORDARITA GOTTA BE MAGIC ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDM SPIBORDER COLLIE

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH ASSOCIATE

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADX JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE

GREAT EXPECTATIONS ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM.JDM.ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET AFCBORDER COLLIE
JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADX JDM SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GD SD ASSOCIATE (KELPIE)
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDM SP BORDER COLLIE
ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA HSAs ADX JDX CD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDX ADX SPX SD BORDER COLLIE
KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM WORKING KELPIE

DUAL CH (A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS ADM JDM ADO2 JDCBORDER COLLIE

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD SPD BORDER COLLIE
CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM KELPIE

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING AD JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE
PANSHANGER JDM ADM JDO SPD ASSOCIATE

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX ASSOCIATE

ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM PT ASSOCIATE (KELPIE )
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD WORKING KELPIE

T CH RODATT ASTA UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX SDX TSD GERMAN SHEPHERD DC
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERL
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD JDX GD AD ASSOCIATE
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RING 3 - PM - NOVICE JUMPING - Frank Tipping

540 KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL HSAs SPD AD ASSOCIATE
541 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR ASSOCIATE
542 D. MERRILEES & B HUDSON T CH KYRAHSHAY FLEX TSD AD HSAs ET KOOLIE(SPORTING REGI
543 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET
544 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
545 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
613 LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
615 LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD (IMP N2) POODLE STANDARD
616 LEONIE JASPER JACKSON THEBLACKDOG ASSOCIATE - BORDER C
210 VICKI JOSEPHS GYPSIE ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
303 MEG RYAN T.CH BEAUCHIOT CELTIC DREAMS PAPILLON
304 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG
412 VICKI JOSEPHS DEMON ASSOCIATE - POODLE X
RING 3 - PM - EXCELLENT JUMPING - Frank Tipping

410 BEL ADELE KENNELS BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD BORDER COLLIE
306 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE
307 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE
310 KM HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JD ASSOCIATE
311 VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JD SPDX SD ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
312 TRACEY TAYLOR CH MEETUNG THE WIZARD AD JD PUG
207 GEMMA BAKER ROSNDAE NOISETTE AD JD GRIFFON BRUXELLOIS
208 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WAIWILTA WINSOME JD PAPILLON
209 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD ASSOCIATE
609 GAIL HALEY TRAILBLAZER BLACK ROSE AD GD JD DALMATIAN
610 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD AD JD GD SPD BELGIAN SHEPHERD (M¢
611 LINDA JOHNSON CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JD ET POODLE STANDARD
612 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE
536 GAIL HALEY SEANMYA GIFT OF MOROCCO JD AD DALMATION
537 MS J.R.LUCAS CH ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD BEARDED COLLIE
538 SHANE MCLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD ASSOCITATE REGISTER
539 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET ASSOCIATE
547 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
548 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET

RING 3 - PM - NOVICE AGILITY - Frank Tipping
513 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD FDCH BORDER COLLIE
543 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD WHIPPET
544 KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE WHIPPET
545 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE CCD SPD LABRADOR RETRIEVER
547 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD JD GOLDEN RETRIEVER
548 SARAH GREENSTREET TAZARIS GASPAR WHIPPET
612 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY JD ASSOCIATE
614 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD BORDER COLLIE
615 LINDA JOHNSON CH COSALTA G'DAY ROXY CCD (IMP N2) POODLE STANDARD
209 BECKY HEMMING BINDI HEMMING JD ASSOCIATE
210 VICKI JOSEPHS GYPSIE ASSOCIATE - TERRIER X
211 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE TIBETAN SPANIEL
303 MEG RYAN T.CH BEAUCHIOT CELTIC DREAMS PAPILLON
304 TRACEY TAYLOR CH. MEETUNG RAZZLENDAZZLE PUG
306 MS LEANNE GRAY RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD ET JD ASSOCIATE
307 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CCD JD POODLE - MINIATURE

412

VICKI JOSEPHS

DEMON

ASSOCIATE - POODLE X



